KW 36 in Saison 2017/2018

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

19:00

20.00

21:00

22:00

23:00
:10
:20
:30
140
:50

00:00

Belegungsplan

Eissportzentrum Mannheim Herzogenried

Montag 04.09.2017

Dienstag 05.09.2017

Mittwoch 06.09.2017

Donnerstag 07.09.2017

Freitag 08.09.2017

Samstag 09.09.2017

Sonntag 10.09.2017

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Helmut-Klaes Halle

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

10:00 - 11:00
DEU-BSTP
BK

08:00 - 9:45

MERC SL
Short Track
Aktive

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

11:00 - 12:00
EBW-LLZ
LK

Eisbereitung

11:00 - 12:00
DEU-BSTP
BK

11:10 - 12:00
STP

11:00 - 12:00
DEU-BSTP

10:00 - 11:30

Kindersportwoche

10:00 - 11:00
EBW-LLZ
LK

Eisbereitung

BK

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

12:10-13:10
DEU-BSTP
BK

12:10-13:10
EBW-LLZ
LK

12:10-13:10
EBW-LLZ
LK

12:10-13:10

11:40 - 12:30
EBW-LLZ

11:10-12:10
DEU-BSTP
BK

LK

Eisbereitung

EBW-LLZ

Eisbereitung

LK

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

13:20 - 14:50
STP

13:20 - 14:50
STP

13:20 - 14:20
DEU-BSTP
BK

12:40 - 13:30
DEU-BSTP

12:20 - 13:10
EBW-LLZ
LK

BK

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

13:20 - 14:50
STP

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

15:00 - 16:00
EBW-LLZ
LK

15:00 - 16:00
DEU-BSTP

14:30 - 15:30
EBW-LLZ
LK

Eisbereitung

13:40 - 15:00
STP

13:00 - 14:00 LK-Athletik

13:20 - 14:50
STP

Eisbereitung

BK

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

16:10 - 17:05
DEU-BSTP
BK
16:10 - 17:10 LK-Ballett
17:15-18:15 BK-Ballett

16:10 - 17:05
EBW-LLZ
LK

15:40 - 17:00
STP

Eisbereitung
15:00 - 16:00 15:10 - 16:00
DEU-BSTP EBW-LLZ
BK LK

14:00 - 15:00 BK-Athletik

15:00 - 16:00
DEU-BSTP
BK

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

16:10 - 17:05
EBW-LLZ
LK
16:10 - 17:10 BK- Ballett

Eisbereitung

17:15-18:15 L K- Ballett

16:10 - 17:05
DEU-BSTP
BK

Eisbereitun

Eisbereitung

17:10 - 18:10
EBW-LLZ
LK

Eisbereitung
17:15 - 18:00
MERC SL
Short Track
Kindertraining

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

19:00 - 19:45
MERC SL
Short Track
Kindertraining

19:00 - 20:30
MERC SL

Eisbereitung

Short Track
Aktive

20:00 - 21:30

MERC
NW SYS

18:30 - 20:00

MERC SL
Short Track
Aktive

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

18:45 - 20:00
MERC SL
Short Track
Aktive

Eisbereitung

20:45 - 22:00
MERC

NW SYS

20:15 - 21:45

MERC
Erwachsene

Eisbereitung

Eisbereitung

20:15 - 21:45

MERC
Erwachsene

Eisbereitung

22:15 - 23:45
EH Hobby

22:00 - 23:30
EH Hobby

Eisbereitung
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z m o un O

22:00 - 23:30
EH Hobby

07:30
140
:50

08:00

120
:30
140
:50
09:00

:20
:30
140
:50
10:00

120
:30
140
:50
11:00

120
:30
140
:50
12:00

120
:30
140
:50
13:00

120
:30
140
:50
14:00

120
:30
140
:50
15:00

:20
:30
140
:50
16:00

120
:30
140
:50
17:00

120
:30
140
:50
18:00
:20
:30
140
:50
19:00
:20
:30
140
:50
20.00

20

30

40

50
21:00
120
:30
140
:50
22:00
120
:30
140
:50
23:00
110
120
:30
140
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Stand: 03.08.2017



